Farnell Page 629 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:28
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 629
Weight Mftrs.
Output H W D (kg) List No. Order Code
Single 0-32V @ 0 - 3A 170 207 300 5 PL330P 666-749
Dual 2 0 - 32V @ 0 - 3A 170 350 300 12 PL330DP 666-750
Triple 2 0 - 32V @ 0 - 3A,
& 4 - 6V @ 1 - 7A 170 425 300 16 PL330TP 666-762
Mftrs. List No. Outputs Weight (kg)
EX355 Single 0-35V @ -5A 3
EX354D Dual 2 x 0-35V @ 0-4A 4.3
EX354T Triple 2 x 0-35V @ 0-4A & 3.3-5V @ 5A 4.3
EX752M Multi-mode 2 x 75V @ 2A or 75V @ 4A
Dual or 150V @ 2A 4.4
Output Current H W D Weight (kg) Mftrs.List No. Order Code
Single 0-15V @ 0-4A 170 155 265 5 PL154 666-646
Single 0-32V @ 0-2A 170 155 265 5 PL320 666-683
Single 0-32V @ 0-3A 170 155 300 5 PL330 666-713
Dual 2 x 0-32V @ 0-2A 170 350 265 9.5 PL320QMD 666-695
Dual 2 x 0-32V @ 0-3A 170 350 300 12 PL330QMD 666-725
Triple 2 x 0-32V @ 0-2A
& 4-6V @ 0.1-4A 170 425 265 13.5 PL320QMT 666-701
Triple 2 x 0-32V @ 0-3A
Triple 2 x 0-32V @ 0-2A 170 425 300 16 PL330QMT 666-737
Line regulation - O/P change for 10% mains change <0.01% of max. output
Load regulation - O/P change for 90% load change <0.01% of max. output
Ripple & Noise Typically <1mV rms
Load regulation (main outputs) <0.01% for 90% load change